CTC Financial Vote List

June 7-8, 2006
2.6 Mass Transportation Financial Matters

Project #
Amended Resolution
Revised Allocation Program / Year
Recipient PA #
RTPA/CTC Project Title PUC Code Fund
District-County Project Description PPNO Program Codes
Legislative District Funding Summary Prog Amount Alloc Amount
2.6c¢. Allocation Amendment — Local Proposition 116 Rail Program Projects — Various PUCs Resolution BFA-05-10
1
Amending Sorrento-Miramar Second Track Realignment P116R/00-01
Resolution BFP-02-03 Amend BFP-02-03 to de-allocate a total of $472,728. The construction PA-06-03 P116
$2,272 of the Sorrento to Miramar Curve Straightening and Second Main Track 30.20.020.000
North San Diego County  Project could not be built due to funding constraints. 99629(a)
Transit District R5006A
SANDAG ALLOCATION ORIGINAL REVISION AMENDED $1,076
11-San Diego BFP-02-03 $1,076
Senate: 40 PUC 99629(a) $225,000 ($223,924) $1,076 99642
Assembly: 75 PUC 99642 $250,000 ($248.804) $1,196 R5006A
TOTAL $475,000 ($472,728) $2,272 $1,196 $1,196
$2,272

Page 1 of 1



